Soft Materials Medium Materials
TSS-BA12 12 5 4 32.5*31*23 1 20 18 16 ***
TSS-BA14 14 7 5 38*34*29 1 20 22 20 ***
TSS-BA18 18 8 6 48.5*40.6*16 1 12 20 18 ***
TSS-BA24 24 10 8 63.5*31.5*18 1 8 23 21 ***
TSS-BA30 30 13 10 78*22.5*18.5 1 5 22 20 ***
TSS-BA36 36 16 12 93.5*19.5*21 1 4 24 22 ***
TSS-BA42 42 19 14 108*18*21.5 1 3 28 26 ***
TSS-CA11 11 *** *** 33*29.5*24 1 20 9 8 ***
TSS-CA24 24 *** *** 57.5*49.5*19 1 20 20 18 ***
   Specification ﹠ Price List
Diameter of Maximum Shear(mm) Measurement
(cm)
pcs